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Campionatul National U14, U13 -

Etapa FINALA

Bucuresti

Meet Program

Event  1   Feminin 80 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  4   Prelims
LPS Brasov113091 Codau, Maria Teodora2

CS Rapid Buc.1116602 Iordache, Irina3

CSS Dinamo Buc1111438 Stefanut, Maria4

CSS Focsani119511 Olaru, Giulia Alexandra5

LPS P.T. Craiova1112852 Boruz, Andreea Nicoleta D.6

CSS Focsani119537 Alexandrescu, Maria7

Seria   2 of  4   Prelims
CSS Alexandria1111539 Preda, Alina Cristiana1

CA Roman117141 Deris, Iustina Teodora2

LPS P.T. Craiova1112844 Muscalagiu, Ioana Liliana3

CSS 3 SteauaBuc111275 Marinciu, Sophia Maria4

LPS Cl. Muscel11374 Vasile, Stefania Miruna5

CSS 3 SteauaBuc111264 Ionica, Leila Ioana6

LPS Cl. Muscel1122402 Smadu, Ana Maria7

Seria   3 of  4   Prelims
CSM Baia Mare1118105 Cucosel, Iris Veronica1

CSS Ploiesti117731 File-Mitita, Maria2

CSS Triumf Buc.111116 Petria, Sofia Lara3

CSS Resita114053 Vanta, Flavia Eliza Maria4

LPS Banatul118969 Badescu, Ana5

CSS Ploiesti117653 Radulescu, Bianca Maria6

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Papp, Dorka7

Seria   4 of  4   Prelims
CSM Pascani1112276 Nistor, Paula1

CSS Ploiesti11Corciu, Briana Nicoleta2

CS Rapid Buc.1116609 Danalache, Denisa Maria3

CSM Bacau1112630 Placinta, Alesia Maria4

CSM Lugoj1123451 Aurariu, Andrada Elena N.5

CA Roman1110936 Cionach, Ariana Gabriela6

CSS Ploiesti11Avram, Alexandra Andreea7

CSM Baia Mare1118106 Trif Lazar, Maya Raisa8

Event  2   Masculin 80 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  3   Prelims
CSS Od. Secuiesc11Osvath, Peter1

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Toth, Peter2

LPS Tg. Mures116924 Belenyesi, Botond3

CSS Ploiesti1116355 Coman, David Mihai4

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Csaszar, Bence5

CSM Resita11Maciuca, Ianis6

LPS P.T. Craiova115006 Popa, Alex Nicolas7

Seria   2 of  3   Prelims
CS Axiopolis C114233 Ciulica, Mario Alexandru1

LPS Baia Mare116676 Horgos, Stefan Ioan2

CSS Ploiesti117500 Tudor, Daniel Mihai3

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Szikszai, Csaba4

CSSTecuci115526 Fainarea, Razvan Alexandru5

LPS Tg. Mures11Muji, Adrian6

CS Rapid Buc.11861 Stoica, Lucas Samuel7

CS Rapid Buc.1116608 Botezatu, Sebastian Toma8

Seria   3 of  3   Prelims
CSM Craiova114899 Nitu, Rares Andrei1

CS Axiopolis C11Ciulica, Fabian2

CSS Ploiesti11Toma, Justin3

CSS Ploiesti, Ploiesti117648 Moisoiu, Stefan4

CA Roman11Lapusnianu, Dragos5

CSS Ploiesti117712 Neculai, Andrei Cristian6

CSM Sf.Gheorghe114581 Baris, Cristian Rares7

CS Axiopolis C114229 Matei, Constantin Dorin8

Event  3   Feminin 200 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Rezultat
ACS A.B.Sport Ac1121910 Arseniuc, Daria Elena1

CSS Galati115444 Soare, Maia Nicole2

CSSViitorulCluj113596 Serban, Sofia Elena3

CSM Bacau1112630 Placinta, Alesia Maria4

LPS P.T. Craiova1112828 Trofin, Andrada Gabriela5

LPS Cl. Muscel1122404 Ochi, Natalia Maria6

CS Dinamo Buc.1119407 Mahmoudi, Layla Maria7

LPS P.T. Craiova1112853 Gavrila, Ayana Gabriela E.8



Federatia Romana de Atletism - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:01 AM  30.05.2024  Page 2

Campionatul National U14, U13 -

Etapa FINALA

Bucuresti

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Rezultat...(Event  3   Feminin 200 Metri U14)
CSS Triumf Buc.111116 Petria, Sofia Lara1

CS Athletics Tim1117713 Szabo, Bianka2

CN M.Emin.Oradea112211 Mihut, Anna3

CSS Bacau112057 Margasoiu, Miruna Andreea4

CSS 6 Bucuresti1110628 Nitu, Laura Andreea5

CSM Bistrita112546 Roman, Carla Maria6

CSS Galati115440 Delaca, Daria Antonia7

CN M.Emin.Oradea112209 Kiss, Natalia Diana8

Section   3 of  4   Rezultat
ACS Atletis1110508 Lichiardopol, Alesia Maria1

CSS Focsani119537 Alexandrescu, Maria2

CSS Dinamo Buc1111437 Teodorescu, Ilinca Maria3

CS Rapid Buc.1116561 Schirca, Taisia4

CSS Dinamo Buc1111438 Stefanut, Maria5

ACS Atletis1110534 Zamfirescu, Ioana Ecaterina6

CSS Triumf Buc.111090 Ionica, Clara Stefania7

LPS P.T. Craiova1112852 Boruz, Andreea Nicoleta D.8

Section   4 of  4   Rezultat
LPS Banatul118969 Badescu, Ana1

LPS I.B.S. Buzau113318 Cavalu Cotor, Livia Nicoleta2

CS Dinamo Buc.1119402 Craciun, Sara Maria3

CS Olimpia Buc.11679 Dumitrache, Denisa4

CSM Pascani1112303 Paraoanu, Lavinia Georgiana5

CSS Hunedoara116015 Moldovan, Alexia Gabriela6

CSS Hunedoara116024 Sarb, Rebeca Loredana7

CSM Timisoara118806 Vucea, Vanessa Victoria8

Event  4   Masculin 200 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Rezultat
CNOO-SS190 Buc111729 Dulea, Marius Roberto2

CSS Gloria Arad117434 Olteanu, Ianis Mihai3

CSM Sf.Gheorghe114581 Baris, Cristian Rares4

LPS Baia Mare116677 Danescu, Mihai Alexandru5

LPS P.T. Craiova115006 Popa, Alex Nicolas6

CSM Craiova114899 Nitu, Rares Andrei7

Section   2 of  3   Rezultat
CSS Alexandria1111536 Udeanu, Denis Stefan2

CSS Hunedoara116009 Parvu, Eduard Gabriel3

Lic.Al.P.Il.Dej113864 Ludusan, Andrei4

CS ViitorulVasl1111787 Petrisor, Matei Calin Ionut5

CS Rapid Buc.11861 Stoica, Lucas Samuel6

CS Orasenesc Vol1117777 Ungureanu, Madalin Andrei7

Section   3 of  3   Rezultat
CS Rapid Buc.10810 Lazarescu, Cristian-Tarazi2

CSM Craiova114894 Udrea, Tudor Stefan3

CSSTecuci115526 Fainarea, Razvan Alexandru4

LPS P.T. Craiova, Craiova/114980 Daia, Luca Marius andrei5

CSS Bacau112071 Luca, Stefan Daniel6

Event  5   Feminin 300 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Rezultat
CSS Ploiesti117693 Zidaru, Bianca Elena1

CS Dinamo Buc.1119407 Mahmoudi, Layla Maria2

CSM Timisoara118806 Vucea, Vanessa Victoria3

CSM Bistrita112546 Roman, Carla Maria4

CSS Hunedoara116024 Sarb, Rebeca Loredana5

CSS Focsani119512 Munteanu, Madalina Teodora6

CS Athletics Tim1117713 Szabo, Bianka7

CSS Dinamo Buc1111437 Teodorescu, Ilinca Maria8

Section   2 of  4   Rezultat
CSS Sf. Gheorghe1111980 Kovacs, Kata2

LPS P.T. Craiova1112846 Popescu, Maia Teodora3

CSS Bacau112057 Margasoiu, Miruna Andreea4

CSS Sf. Gheorghe1111976 Kovacs, Dorka5

CN M.Emin.Oradea112210 Mesesan, Giulia Cristina6

LPS Pitesti11434 Chiranescu, Patricia Theodora7

CSS Triumf Buc.111090 Ionica, Clara Stefania8

Section   3 of  4   Rezultat
CSM Bucuresti1119896 Blaga, Bianca Izabela2

CSS Caransebes114009 Popa, Melysa Georgiana Lor3

CN M.Emin.Oradea112208 Ban, Bianca Andrada4

LPS Pitesti1116276 Hascau, Ivana Mihaela5

CSS Hunedoara116015 Moldovan, Alexia Gabriela6

ACS Atletis1110508 Lichiardopol, Alesia Maria7

CSS Sf. Gheorghe114644 Nagy, Dorottya8

Section   4 of  4   Rezultat
CSM Baia Mare1118108 Bota, Maria Ilinca2

CS Rapid Buc.1116561 Schirca, Taisia3

CSS Hunedoara116042 Iesan, Paula4

CSS Alexandria1111539 Preda, Alina Cristiana5

CSSViitorulCluj113596 Serban, Sofia Elena6

CSM Pascani1112306 Coselev, Medeea Gabriela7
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Event  6   Masculin 300 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
CSM Craiova114894 Udrea, Tudor Stefan2

CSM Bistrita112557 Nergoi, Marian Sandu3

CSS Gloria Arad117434 Olteanu, Ianis Mihai4

CS Orasenesc Vol1117777 Ungureanu, Madalin Andrei5

CSS 5 Buc.111536 Voicila, Iulian Ovidiu6

CSS Nr 1 C-ta114379 Draghici, Matei Gabriel7

CSS Caransebes114004 Avram, Remus Andrei8

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
CA Roman11Lapusnianu, Dragos2

CSM Danubiu118774 Vasiliu, Matei Stefan3

LPS P.T. Craiova, Craiova/114980 Daia, Luca Marius andrei4

CS Atletico Slan117594 Epure, Codrut Mihail5

CSM Danubiu11Andrei, Darius Stefan6

CSS Hunedoara116009 Parvu, Eduard Gabriel7

CS Rapid Buc.10810 Lazarescu, Cristian-Tarazi8

Event  7   Feminin 800 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Rezultat
CS Botosani1119522 Dascalu, Alesia Narcisa1

LPS Banatul118975 Rotaru, Kara2

CSS Medias117902 Gligor, Alesia Stefania3

CS Panduri115163 Stirbu, Daniela Georgiana4

LPS P.T. Craiova114938 Barbalata, Teodora Stefania5

CSM Danubiu118743 Vasilescu, Alexandra Bianca6

CS Athletics Tim1117711 Gherase, Mara7

CS Giroc Chisoda119868 Gavrilovic, Natalia8

CSS Drobeta116525 Trandafir, Daria9

CSS Barlad119609 Prisecaru, Maria Luiza10

Lic.Teh.Bratianu119328 Diaconu, Maria Ruxandra11

CS Orasenesc Vol1117776 Hamitoglu, Esma Sevde12

Section   2 of  3   Rezultat
CSM Bistrita112540 Bora, Daria Ioana1

CSS Sighisoara116807 Mathe-Kiss, Sofia2

CS Athletics Tim1117728 Barboianu, Alexandra3

CSM Baia Mare1118108 Bota, Maria Ilinca4

CSM Bucuresti11603 Daian, Dania Alexia Maria5

CSS Sf. Gheorghe114644 Nagy, Dorottya6

LPS P.T. Craiova1112826 Iovan, Raluca Georgiana7

ACS Adini11Margan, Georgiana8

CSM Bucuresti1119826 Dumitru, Denisa Costina9

Section   3 of  3   Rezultat
CSS Caransebes114009 Popa, Melysa Georgiana Lor1

Lic.Teh.Bratianu119369 Hiera, Andrada Georgiana2

ACS Adini11Bradeanu, Larisa Elena3

CSS Hunedoara116042 Iesan, Paula4

CSS Sf. Gheorghe1111976 Kovacs, Dorka5

LPS P.T. Craiova1112839 Dumitru, Alberta Maria6

CSS Sf. Gheorghe1111980 Kovacs, Kata7

CSM Bucuresti1119896 Blaga, Bianca Izabela8

Event  8   Masculin 800 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
CSM Bistrita112574 Nergoi, Vasile Ciprian1

CS Giroc Chisoda119888 Reitmaier, Denis2

CSM Bistrita112557 Nergoi, Marian Sandu3

CS Atletico Slan1116076 Gavrila, Mihai Alexandru4

CS Atletico Slan117588 Epure, Andrei Alexandru5

CSM Danubiu118774 Vasiliu, Matei Stefan6

CS Atletico Slan117594 Epure, Codrut Mihail7

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
CSS Caransebes114007 Lazarescu, Vlad Haris1

CSS Caransebes114004 Avram, Remus Andrei2

CSS Hunedoara116014 Avramutiu, Cristian Gabriel3

CSM Danubiu11Andrei, Darius Stefan4

CNOO-SS190 Buc111726 Constantinescu, Darius Mihai5

CS Botosani112935 Poteras, Maximiliano Gabriel6

CS Atletic Cluj1118509 Pacurariu, Andrei7
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Event  9   Feminin 1500 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Athletics Tim1117728 Barboianu, Alexandra1

CSS Medias117902 Gligor, Alesia Stefania2

CSS Barlad119609 Prisecaru, Maria Luiza3

CSS Drobeta116525 Trandafir, Daria4

LPS Banatul118975 Rotaru, Kara5

CSM Danubiu118743 Vasilescu, Alexandra Bianca6

CS Athletics Tim1117711 Gherase, Mara7

CS Panduri115163 Stirbu, Daniela Georgiana8

Lic.Teh.Bratianu119328 Diaconu, Maria Ruxandra9

CS Botosani1119522 Dascalu, Alesia Narcisa10

CSM Bistrita112578 Roman, Daria Petruta11

ACS Adini11Margan, Georgiana12

Lic.Teh.Bratianu119369 Hiera, Andrada Georgiana13

CSM Bucuresti1119826 Dumitru, Denisa Costina14

ACS Adini11Bradeanu, Larisa Elena15

CSM Bucuresti11603 Daian, Dania Alexia Maria16

Event  10   Masculin 1500 Metri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Giroc Chisoda119888 Reitmaier, Denis3

CSS Targoviste1111129 Dinu, David Gabriel4

CS Botosani112935 Poteras, Maximiliano Gabriel5

CS Atletico Slan117588 Epure, Andrei Alexandru6

CS Atletico Slan1116076 Gavrila, Mihai Alexandru7

CSS Targoviste1111143 Gudea, Matei8

CS Atletic Cluj1118509 Pacurariu, Andrei9

CS Orasenesc Vol1113064 Stoian, Pavel10

Event  11   Feminin 60 Metri Garduri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  2   Prelims
LPS Brasov1117961 Samson, Antonia1

LPS Braila1116466 Nedelcu, Maria Alexandra2

LPS Braila1116471 Cretu, Eva Maria3

CSS 3 SteauaBuc111287 Munteanu, Alis-Cristina4

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.1118212 Tricuta, Ingrid Ioana5

CS Rapid Buc.1116599 Bente, Maria Anastasia6

LPS Tg. Mures116920 Horvath, Viktoria7

Seria   2 of  2   Prelims
CSM Pascani1112304 Craciun, Dalila Stefania1

LPS Cl. Muscel1122402 Smadu, Ana Maria2

LPS Braila1116453 Gheorghe, Gabriela Anamaria3

CSS Resita114053 Vanta, Flavia Eliza Maria4

CSM Lugoj1123451 Aurariu, Andrada Elena N.5

LPS Braila1116472 Badiu, Antonia Maria6

CSS Dinamo Buc111576 Comiza, Andreea Cristina7

Event  12   Masculin 60 Metri Garduri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  1   Prelims
CSS Dinamo Buc1111429 Kallayxhiu, Theodor1

LPS Tg. Mures116897 Balla, Viktor2

LPS Braila1116464 Florea, Darius Andrei3

LPS Braila112772 Sotu, Silviu Ioan4

LPS Braila112825 Hacin, Ianis Stefan5

LPS Braila1116451 Coman, Daniel Gabriel6

CSS Buzau11Constantinescu, David7

Event  13   Feminin 200 Metri Garduri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Focsani119512 Munteanu, Madalina Teodora1

CSM Pascani1112304 Craciun, Dalila Stefania2

LPS Roman117217 Dantis, Allegra3

ACS A.B.Sport Ac1121910 Arseniuc, Daria Elena4

ACS Atletis1110534 Zamfirescu, Ioana Ecaterina5

LPS Cl. Muscel1122404 Ochi, Natalia Maria6

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.119301 Podaru, Nektaria Alexandra7

CSS Focsani119511 Olaru, Giulia Alexandra8

Event  14   Masculin 200 Metri Garduri U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
LPS Braila112862 Bumbelea, Andrei Ioan2

LPS Braila1116464 Florea, Darius Andrei3

LPS Constanta114469 Stefanoiu, Patrick4

CS Giroc Chisoda119856 Roman, Victor Cristian5

LPS Pitesti1116277 Stanciu, Levi Vlad6
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Section   2 of  2   Rezultat...(Event  14   Masculin 200 Metri Garduri U14)
CSS Bacau112071 Luca, Stefan Daniel2

CSM Bucuresti1118400 Andries, Tudor Matei3

CSM Baia Mare1118107 Priala, Antonio Luca4

LPS Braila112856 Sirbu, Mario Georgian5

CSS Caransebes114007 Lazarescu, Vlad Haris6

Event  15   Feminin 2000 Metri Mars U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Botosani112936 Poteras, Amalia Gabriela1

CSM Bucuresti1119823 Zebreniuc, Bianca Andreea2

LPS Botosani1118670 Cucu, Dumitrita3

CS Giroc Chisoda119868 Gavrilovic, Natalia4

Event  16   Masculin 3000 Metri Mars U14

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Suceava1112439 Moraru, Claudiu1

CSU Craiova115059 Marinescu, Marian Madalin2

LPS Botosani1118659 Zaharia, Alexandru3

Event  17   Feminin Inaltime U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Baia Mare116594 Guz, Jasmina1

CS Rapid Buc.1116599 Bente, Maria Anastasia2

CSS Bacau112056 Bontas, Alexandra Ioana3

CSS 3 SteauaBuc111266 Lazar, Maria Alexandra4

CSSViitorulCluj113602 Lomnasan, Tania Elena5

LPS Roman117217 Dantis, Allegra6

CSS 6 Bucuresti1110628 Nitu, Laura Andreea7

CSS 3 SteauaBuc111287 Munteanu, Alis-Cristina8

Event  18   Masculin Inaltime U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Bacau11Agop, Cezar1

CSS Bacau112068 Gaitan, Dragos Ioan2

CNOO-SS190 Buc111707 Olteanu, Eduard Andrei3

CS Rapid Buc.11Stefan, Vlad Antoniu4

CSS Onesti112160 Samoila, Alexandru5

CSM Bacau1112680 Harabagiu, Matei Ioan6

CSM Baia Mare1118107 Priala, Antonio Luca7

LT L.Rebreanu Tu113804 Pamfiliei, Stefan Darian8

CSM Bacau1112692 Alupoaei, Stefan Vlad9

CS Dinamo Buc.11Cazacu, Stefan Gabriel10

Event  19   Feminin Prajina U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Cl. Muscel1122403 Udo, Chioma Ioana1

LPS Cl. Muscel1122401 Stejereanu, Stefania Denisa2

Event  20   Masculin Prajina U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Tg. Mures116899 Manoliu, Valentin Cristian1

CSS 5 Buc.1113077 Nutescu, Lorenzo Stefano2

CSS 5 Buc.1113081 Bivol, Vlad Alexandru3

Event  23   Feminin Lungime U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Resita114051 Rabontu, Daria Gabriela1

LPS Constanta114488 Merlita, Gabriela Loredana2

LPS Brasov113091 Codau, Maria Teodora3

LPS Tg. Mures116920 Horvath, Viktoria4

CSS Dinamo Buc111576 Comiza, Andreea Cristina5

CA Roman1110938 Rusu, Anamaria Petronela6

CA Roman117135 Acretoaiei, Arianna Melania7

LPS Brasov1117961 Samson, Antonia8

SCM Gloria Buzau1120163 Catargiu, Maria Lorena9

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Papp, Dorka10

CSS Alexandria1111533 Radu, Ana Alexandra11

CS Orasenesc Vol1117781 Dochita, Maria Alexia12

CS Rapid Buc.1116602 Iordache, Irina13

CSM Pascani1112276 Nistor, Paula14

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.119301 Podaru, Nektaria Alexandra15

CSS Bacau112056 Bontas, Alexandra Ioana16

LPS Cl. Muscel11374 Vasile, Stefania Miruna17

CSM Baia Mare1118105 Cucosel, Iris Veronica18

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.1118212 Tricuta, Ingrid Ioana19

CSM Baia Mare1118106 Trif Lazar, Maya Raisa20

CSS 3 SteauaBuc111275 Marinciu, Sophia Maria21
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Event  24   Masculin Lungime U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Giroc Chisoda119856 Roman, Victor Cristian1

LPS Baia Mare116677 Danescu, Mihai Alexandru2

LPS Tg. Mures116924 Belenyesi, Botond3

CSM Bacau1112692 Alupoaei, Stefan Vlad4

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Osvath, Peter5

LPS Tg. Mures11Muji, Adrian6

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Csaszar, Bence7

CSM Bacau11Agop, Cezar8

CS Rapid Buc.11789 Udrea Negoescu, Alexandru9

LPS Tg. Mures116897 Balla, Viktor10

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Toth, Peter11

CSS Dinamo Buc1111429 Kallayxhiu, Theodor12

CSS Bacau112068 Gaitan, Dragos Ioan13

CSS Soimii Sibiu118014 Campan, Ioan Filip14

CSM Bucuresti1118400 Andries, Tudor Matei15

LPS Tg. Mures116899 Manoliu, Valentin Cristian16

CSS Od. Secuiesc11Szikszai, Csaba17

CSS C.Istrati Ca117785 Nicolau, David Andrei18

Event  25   Feminin Greutate U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Baia Mare116684 Danciu, Andreea Maria1

LPS Baia Mare11Grin, Andreia2

LPS Baia Mare116681 Toca, Marissa Mihaela3

LPS Baia Mare116685 Boer, Diana Ioana4

LPS Baia Mare116658 Tibil, Melissa Diana5

LPS Baia Mare116687 Rosu, Adina Rianna6

CSM Craiova114883 Sorescu, Rebeca Maria7

CSS C.Istrati Ca117775 Banescu, Beatrice Cristiana8

CSSTecuci115557 Leca, Mihaela Maria9

CSM Ploiesti1116004 Popescu, Daria Ioana10

CSS Tulcea118677 Bosca, Alesia Patricia11

Event  26   Masculin Greutate U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Buzau113286 Serea, Alexandru Mario1

CSSTecuci115530 Bacalu, David Alexandru2

CSS Tulcea118678 Craita, Cristian Andrei3

CNOO-SS190 Buc111707 Olteanu, Eduard Andrei4

CSS Tulcea118682 Adamita, Robert Georgian5

CSS 6 Bucuresti111233 Buligescu, Grigore Petru6

CSS Sighet.M.1115787 Oros, Marc Fabian7

LPS Baia Mare116663 Petrean Pop, Madalin Catalin8

ACS A.Atl Trans.11Ciceu, David9

LPS Cl. Muscel11387 Lazaroiu, Ayan Nicolas10

CSSViitorulCluj113597 Chiorean, Toma11

ACS Osorhei1123303 Berchi, Marius Timotei12

CSM Bucuresti1119828 Heltne, Kristian Cunarson13

Event  27   Feminin Sulita U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Ploiesti1116004 Popescu, Daria Ioana1

CSS Targoviste114773 Zdrafcu, Oana Stefania2

LPS Baia Mare11Grin, Andreia3

CSS Targoviste1111136 Varga, Ana Maria4

CES Adjud1122003 Surugiu, Alessia Raisa5

LPS Cl. Muscel1122403 Udo, Chioma Ioana6

CSM Baia Mare116594 Guz, Jasmina7

CSS Tulcea118677 Bosca, Alesia Patricia8

Event  28   Masculin Sulita U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Soimii Sibiu118014 Campan, Ioan Filip1

CSS Tulcea118682 Adamita, Robert Georgian2

CSS Tulcea118678 Craita, Cristian Andrei3

CSS Targoviste114730 Tudor, Ianis Gabriel4

CSS Gloria Arad11570 Amuntenci, Mario5

CSS Sighet.M.1115787 Oros, Marc Fabian6

Lic.Al.P.Il.Dej113864 Ludusan, Andrei7

CSS Gloria Arad117432 Parasca, David8
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Event  29   Feminin Disc U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
SCM Gloria Buzau1120163 Catargiu, Maria Lorena1

CSS Targoviste11Mirita, Alexia Stefania2

SCM Gloria Buzau1120161 Lica, Elena3

LPS Baia Mare116681 Toca, Marissa Mihaela4

LPS Baia Mare116658 Tibil, Melissa Diana5

LPS Baia Mare116685 Boer, Diana Ioana6

LPS Baia Mare116684 Danciu, Andreea Maria7

CSS Targoviste1111136 Varga, Ana Maria8

CSM Craiova114883 Sorescu, Rebeca Maria9

CSS Dinamo Buc111600 Nemteanu, Ilinca10

CS Axiopolis C114220 Moldovanu, Sofia Violeta11

LPS Baia Mare116687 Rosu, Adina Rianna12

CSSTecuci115557 Leca, Mihaela Maria13

CSS Gloria Arad117431 Neag, Gabriela14

Event  30   Masculin Disc U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Axiopolis C114201 Tiripan, Andrei Constantin1

CSS Gloria Arad11570 Amuntenci, Mario2

CSS Targoviste11Calin, Mihai Petrut3

LPS Baia Mare116663 Petrean Pop, Madalin Catalin4

CSS Gloria Arad117432 Parasca, David5

CSSViitorulCluj113597 Chiorean, Toma6

CS Axiopolis C114211 Apipie, Mario Stefan7

ACS A.Atl Trans.11Ciceu, David8

ACS Osorhei1123303 Berchi, Marius Timotei9

LPS Baia Mare116676 Horgos, Stefan Ioan10

CS Axiopolis C114212 Tiripan, Madalin Ionut11

Event  31   Feminin Ciocan U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Dinamo Buc111600 Nemteanu, Ilinca1

CSM Bucuresti1119766 Negoita, Jesica Maria2

CSS Gloria Arad117426 Olaru, Patricia Alexandra3

CSS Gloria Arad117431 Neag, Gabriela4

CSM Bucuresti1118431 Spirici, Alesia Maria5

Event  32   Masculin Ciocan U14

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS ViitorulVasl1111787 Petrisor, Matei Calin Ionut1

CS Axiopolis C114212 Tiripan, Madalin Ionut2

CS Axiopolis C114211 Apipie, Mario Stefan3

CSM Buzau113286 Serea, Alexandru Mario4

CS Axiopolis C114201 Tiripan, Andrei Constantin5

Event  35   Tetrathlon: #1 Feminin 60 Metri C1

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
CSS Bacau112079 Botezatu, Eva Sofia2

LPS Constanta114481 Popa, Antonia Ioana3

LPS Cetate Deva11Rotar, Karina Patricia4

CSS 5 Buc.111525 Paun, Lavinia Florentina5

CS Giroc Chisoda119881 Barna, Alexandra Maria6

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
CS Orasenesc Vol1117778 Karasevda, Meryem2

ACS A.Atl Trans.1123102 Ghizdav, Ilinca3

LPS Constanta114534 Dima, Iarina Andreea4

CSM Baia Mare116608 Barbu, Iulia Maia5

CS. Poli Iasi11Radu, Maria Victoria6

CSS 1 PajuraBuc1113018 Malancioiu-Seusan, Rita Cristina7

Event  35   Tetrathlon: #2 Feminin Lungime C1

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS 1 PajuraBuc1113018 Malancioiu-Seusan, Rita Cristina1

CSS Bacau112079 Botezatu, Eva Sofia2

CS Giroc Chisoda119881 Barna, Alexandra Maria3

CS Orasenesc Vol1117778 Karasevda, Meryem4

LPS Cetate Deva11Rotar, Karina Patricia5

CSS 5 Buc.111525 Paun, Lavinia Florentina6

LPS Constanta114481 Popa, Antonia Ioana7

LPS Constanta114534 Dima, Iarina Andreea8

ACS A.Atl Trans.1123102 Ghizdav, Ilinca9

CS. Poli Iasi11Radu, Maria Victoria10

CSM Baia Mare116608 Barbu, Iulia Maia11
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Event  35   Tetrathlon: #3 Feminin Super Weight C1

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Constanta114481 Popa, Antonia Ioana1

CSM Baia Mare116608 Barbu, Iulia Maia2

CSS Bacau112079 Botezatu, Eva Sofia3

LPS Cetate Deva11Rotar, Karina Patricia4

LPS Constanta114534 Dima, Iarina Andreea5

ACS A.Atl Trans.1123102 Ghizdav, Ilinca6

CS. Poli Iasi11Radu, Maria Victoria7

CS Giroc Chisoda119881 Barna, Alexandra Maria8

CSS 5 Buc.111525 Paun, Lavinia Florentina9

CS Orasenesc Vol1117778 Karasevda, Meryem10

CSS 1 PajuraBuc1113018 Malancioiu-Seusan, Rita Cristina11

Event  35   Tetrathlon: #4 Feminin 600 Metri C1

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Constanta114534 Dima, Iarina Andreea1

CS. Poli Iasi11Radu, Maria Victoria2

CS Orasenesc Vol1117778 Karasevda, Meryem3

CS Giroc Chisoda119881 Barna, Alexandra Maria4

CSS Bacau112079 Botezatu, Eva Sofia5

ACS A.Atl Trans.1123102 Ghizdav, Ilinca6

LPS Cetate Deva11Rotar, Karina Patricia7

CSS 5 Buc.111525 Paun, Lavinia Florentina8

LPS Constanta114481 Popa, Antonia Ioana9

CSM Baia Mare116608 Barbu, Iulia Maia10

CSS 1 PajuraBuc1113018 Malancioiu-Seusan, Rita Cristina11

Event  36   Tetrathlon: #1 Masculin 60 Metri C1

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Gloria Arad117433 Popa, Ramses Stefan2

CS Orasenesc Vol1113049 State, Nicholas Gabriel3

LPS Baia Mare116693 Vlad, Mihai Laurentiu4

CSM Lugoj11Anghel, Maximilian5

CN S Vul. Beius112240 Pantis, Stefan6

Event  36   Tetrathlon: #2 Masculin Lungime C1

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Baia Mare116693 Vlad, Mihai Laurentiu1

CN S Vul. Beius112240 Pantis, Stefan2

CSS Gloria Arad117433 Popa, Ramses Stefan3

CSM Lugoj11Anghel, Maximilian4

CS Orasenesc Vol1113049 State, Nicholas Gabriel5

Event  36   Tetrathlon: #3 Masculin Super Weight C1

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CN S Vul. Beius112240 Pantis, Stefan1

CS Orasenesc Vol1113049 State, Nicholas Gabriel2

CSS Gloria Arad117433 Popa, Ramses Stefan3

LPS Baia Mare116693 Vlad, Mihai Laurentiu4

CSM Lugoj11Anghel, Maximilian5

Event  36   Tetrathlon: #4 Masculin 600 Metri C1

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Orasenesc Vol1113049 State, Nicholas Gabriel1

CN S Vul. Beius112240 Pantis, Stefan2

CSM Lugoj11Anghel, Maximilian3

CSS Gloria Arad117433 Popa, Ramses Stefan4

LPS Baia Mare116693 Vlad, Mihai Laurentiu5

Event  37   Feminin 80 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  6   Prelims
CSS Od. Secuiesc12File, Jazmin Cserne1

ACS Roamanian Ma12Poterasu, Antonia Teodora2

LPS Tg. Mures126930 Dosa, Greta Kira3

CS Marta, Baia Mare1222702 Botiz, Maria4

CSS Onesti12Ramniceanu, Anastasia5

LPS Cetate Deva1214631 Pestesan, Oana Maria6

LPS P.T. Craiova125010 Dumitrescu, Cristina7

CSS Od. Secuiesc12Gergen, Anna8
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Seria   2 of  6   Prelims...(Event  37   Feminin 80 Metri U13)
LPS Cetate Deva12Crisan, Claudia1

LPS P.T. Craiova125021 Zaharie, Elena Catalina2

CSS Onesti12Popa, Sofia3

CS Rapid Buc.1216555 Serban, Ines Maria4

LPS P.T. Craiova125039 Dana, Maria Natalia5

LPS Tg. Mures126932 Topor, Anna Dorottya6

CSM Craiova124901 Lapusneanu, Raisa Natalia7

Seria   3 of  6   Prelims
LPS P.T. Craiova125038 Mandoiu, Marina Andreea1

CSM Slatina1214053 Stanculet, Rebeca Elena2

CSS 5 Buc.1213078 Ristea, Ioana3

CSS Ploiesti127605 Gudi, Calina4

CS Rapid Buc.1216610 Dulgheru, Eva Maria5

CSS Onesti122154 Berlinschi, Maria Teodora6

CSM Slatina1214054 Georgescu, Maia7

LPS Cetate Deva12Croitoru, Loredana8

Seria   4 of  6   Prelims
CSM Craiova124900 Grigore, Eva Miruna1

CSM Craiova124812 Piele, Roxana Elena2

ACS Roamanian Ma1217104 Burecu, Timeea Ioana3

LPS Tg. Mures126929 Siklodi, Ana Sophia4

CSS 6 Bucuresti1210654 Draghici Stinghie, Camely-Samira5

CSS Ploiesti12Ivanoiu, Maia Ioana6

ACS Roamanian Ma1217115 Comsa, Olivia Maria7

CSS Od. Secuiesc12Szelyes, Hanna8

Seria   5 of  6   Prelims
CSM Craiova124860 Cojocaru, Daria Gabriela1

CSM Slatina1214051 Cirstea, Alessia Maria2

ACS Roamanian Ma1217116 Mihaila, Anastasia Georgia3

CS Rapid Buc.12859 Ghizdavet, Felicia Elena4

CSS 5 Buc.121521 Minghel, Aida Maria5

CSS Ploiesti127630 Stan, Beatrice Aniela6

LPS Cetate Deva12Branea, Sara7

CSS Tulcea128689 Dore, Sofia Maria8

Seria   6 of  6   Prelims
LPS Braila122822 Tabarac, Natalia Maria1

LPS P.T. Craiova125025 Olteanu, Maria Alexia2

CSM Pascani12Manuca, Miruna Georgiana3

ACS Atletis1210522 Borsa, Maya Gabriela4

LPS Braila1216480 Preda, Maria Cristina5

CSS Buzau1213415 Moloca, Ana Maria6

CSS Tulcea128690 Ursu, Gabriela Iuliana7

CSM Craiova124829 Gologan, Antonia Stefania S.8

Event  38   Masculin 80 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  3   Prelims
LPS Cetate Deva1214642 Pascota, Mihai Laurentiu1

CSS Ploiesti12Tanasescu, Stefan Sebastian2

ACS Atletis1210524 Nitu, Andrei3

LPS Suceava12Precub, Denis4

CSM Bucuresti12Viasu, Alexandru5

CSS Ploiesti127721 Nedelcu, Gruia Andrei6

LPS Tg. Mures126896 Simon, Karola7

CS Rapid Buc.1216611 Ivan, Gabriel Cristian8

Seria   2 of  3   Prelims
CSS Od. Secuiesc12Peter, Mihaly Gergo1

CS Axiopolis C12Oprea, Andrei2

CS Rapid Buc.12Mitea, Andrei3

LPS Banatul128973 Nicorici, Deian Gabriel4

BH091221308 Rus, David Cristian5

CSS Ploiesti127656 Marinescu, Alex George6

ACS Atletis1210523 Turcanu, Razvan Alexandru7

Seria   3 of  3   Prelims
CSS Od. Secuiesc12Sanduj, Endre1

LPS P.T. Craiova1212842 Calinovici, Constantin2

CS Orasenesc Vol1217789 Ghica, Alexandru Gabriel3

CS Rapid Buc.12777 Tudor, Robert Andrei4

CSS Triumf Buc.121088 Ivanica, Patrick Andrei5

CSS Ploiesti12Copilu, Antonio Andrei6

CSM Craiova124867 Mitran, Tiberiu Andrei7

LPS Cetate Deva12Malea, Andrei8

Event  39   Feminin 200 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Rezultat
CSS Ploiesti127642 Moraru, Teodora1

ACS Roamanian Ma12Poterasu, Antonia Teodora2

ACS Atletis1210522 Borsa, Maya Gabriela3

CS Ceahlul P.Nt.12Andrei, Carla4

ACS Roamanian Ma1217115 Comsa, Olivia Maria5

LPS P.T. Craiova12Ilie, Anastasia6

CSM Sf.Gheorghe12Hollo, Vivien7

ACS Osorhei1221464 Zlibut, Sarah Maria8
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Section   2 of  4   Rezultat...(Event  39   Feminin 200 Metri U13)
CS Dinamo Buc.12645 Dumitrascu, Ilinca Maria2

ACS Roamanian Ma1217104 Burecu, Timeea Ioana3

LPS P.T. Craiova124994 Olaru, Andreea Maria4

CSM Bucuresti12Urban, Maria5

CSS Buzau12Alexandru, Daria6

ACS Roamanian Ma1217116 Mihaila, Anastasia Georgia7

CS Dinamo Buc.12642 Dumitrache, Irina Filoteea8

Section   3 of  4   Rezultat
LPS I.B.S. Buzau123353 Ionascu, Darya Andreea2

LPS I.B.S. Buzau123310 Mares, Ani Florentina3

CS Dinamo Buc.12644 Mocanu, Patricia4

CSM Craiova124900 Grigore, Eva Miruna5

ACS Osorhei12Gabor, Bianca6

LPS I.B.S. Buzau123314 Francu, Erika Gabriela7

CSM Timisoara128810 Ianos, Stefania Alexandra8

Section   4 of  4   Rezultat
CSM Craiova124812 Piele, Roxana Elena2

CSM Timisoara128808 Popa, Emma Teodora3

CSM Craiova124829 Gologan, Antonia Stefania S.4

CSM Timisoara128811 Ognian, Daria5

CSM Craiova124901 Lapusneanu, Raisa Natalia6

CSS 5 Buc.1213078 Ristea, Ioana7

CSM Craiova124860 Cojocaru, Daria Gabriela8

Event  40   Masculin 200 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
CS Ceahlul P.Nt.1211281 Colcer, Stefan1

CNOO-SS190 Buc121745 Neagu, Patrick Ionut2

CSM Bucuresti1219769 Carstinoiu, Rares Vlad3

CSS Barlad129602 Filimon, Ianis Gabriel4

CSS Barlad129596 Macovei, Yanis Andrei5

CS Athletics Tim1217724 Cozma, Andreas6

CSS Triumf Buc.121088 Ivanica, Patrick Andrei7

CSS Ploiesti127720 Panait, Mihai Razvan Andrei8

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
ACS Osorhei12Mihalache, Luca2

CSM Craiova124867 Mitran, Tiberiu Andrei3

CSM DrobetaTr.126533 Iordache, Alexandru Ionut4

CS Dinamo Buc.12655 Petrescu, Andrei5

CSS Ploiesti127721 Nedelcu, Gruia Andrei6

LPS Banatul128973 Nicorici, Deian Gabriel7

CSU Poli Timisoa128922 Stanciu, Alexandru Andrei8

Event  41   Feminin 300 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Rezultat
CSS Barlad129601 Bistriceanu Mihaila, Stefania Alesia2

CSS Ploiesti127719 Mihai, Antonia Maria3

CS Giroc Chisoda129890 Bercea, Giulia Ana4

CSM Cluj Napoca123496 Dascal, Ioana5

CSS Barlad129597 Petrea, Maria Sofia6

CSS Buzau12Alexandru, Daria8

Section   2 of  3   Rezultat
CSM Timisoara128808 Popa, Emma Teodora2

LPS Pitesti1216284 Podea, Maria3

CSM Timisoara128810 Ianos, Stefania Alexandra4

CS Rapid Buc.12783 Costache, Iarina Ioana5

CSM Timisoara128811 Ognian, Daria6

ACS Atletich Aiu1221603 Porca, Maria Dariana7

Section   3 of  3   Rezultat
CSM Sf.Gheorghe12Hollo, Vivien2

ACS Osorhei1223301 Vid, Abigail3

CSS Focsani1216101 Caragata, Alexandra Maria4

ACS Osorhei12Matei, Ligia Tania5

LPS Brasov12Munteanu, Ruxandra6

Event  42   Masculin 300 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
CSS Barlad129596 Macovei, Yanis Andrei2

CSS Barlad129602 Filimon, Ianis Gabriel3

CNOO-SS190 Buc121706 Bunea, Rani Gabriel4

LPS Suceava12Precub, Denis5

CS Athletics Tim1217724 Cozma, Andreas6

CSS Ploiesti127629 Metea, Dragos Ioan7

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
CSM Bucuresti12Baduta, Cezar Matei2

CS ViitorulVasl1211789 Nastasache, Narcis Constantin3

CSU Poli Timisoa128922 Stanciu, Alexandru Andrei4

CSS Hunedoara126011 Mic, Sara Maria5

ACS Osorhei12Mihalache, Luca6

L.Al.Vlahuta Rm.12Enache, Emilian Valentin7
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Event  43   Feminin 800 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
CS Ceahlul P.Nt.1211280 Caruntu, Andreea1

CSS Barlad129601 Bistriceanu Mihaila, Stefania Alesia2

CS Giroc Chisoda129857 Tistea, Sara Alexandra3

ACS Adini12Cozma, Mihaela-Angela4

CSM Cluj Napoca123496 Dascal, Ioana5

CS Giroc Chisoda129890 Bercea, Giulia Ana6

CSS Sighisoara126803 Pintea, Andra Ioana7

CSM Raraul Cl. M128398 Mindrila, Ioana Luminita8

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
CSS Barlad129597 Petrea, Maria Sofia1

ACS Atletich Aiu1221603 Porca, Maria Dariana2

CS L.V.Gugesti1223015 Odoleanu, Alina Gabriela3

Lic.Teh.Bratianu12Anghel, Denisa4

ACS Seven Athlet12Han, Eva5

CSM Bucuresti1218353 Bujor, Anisia Maria6

CSS Focsani1216101 Caragata, Alexandra Maria7

CS Orasenesc Vol1213058 Kartal, Silam Petra8

Event  44   Masculin 800 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Dorna Vatra12Laza, Casian Marius2

CSS Triumf Buc.12Adam, Mihai3

CSS Triumf Buc.121089 Matei, Sergiu4

CS Giroc Chisoda129885 Dronca, Bogdan Aleksandar5

CSS Galati125451 Mereuta, David Ioan6

CSS Dinamo Buc1211439 Chirita, Sasha Petru7

CS Athletics Tim1217727 Gherase, Mihai8

CS Botosani12Dascalu, Vasile Denis9

CSM Bucuresti12Baduta, Cezar Matei10

Event  45   Feminin 1500 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
Lic.Teh.Bratianu12Anghel, Denisa2

ACS Seven Athlet12Han, Eva3

CSS Medias12Sandu, Raluca4

CSS Sighisoara126803 Pintea, Andra Ioana5

ACS Adini12Cozma, Mihaela-Angela6

CSM Raraul Cl. M128398 Mindrila, Ioana Luminita7

CS L.V.Gugesti1223015 Odoleanu, Alina Gabriela8

ACS Atletis1210509 Ambrosi, Maria9

CSS Targoviste124740 Dobre, Lavinia Maria10

CSM Bucuresti1218353 Bujor, Anisia Maria11

Event  46   Masculin 1500 Metri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Athletics Tim1217727 Gherase, Mihai3

CSS Triumf Buc.121089 Matei, Sergiu4

CSS Medias127906 Moldovan, Daria Deszideria5

CSS Dinamo Buc1211439 Chirita, Sasha Petru6

CS Giroc Chisoda129885 Dronca, Bogdan Aleksandar7

CS Botosani12Dascalu, Vasile Denis8

CSS Triumf Buc.12Adam, Mihai9

CSM Dorna Vatra12Laza, Casian Marius10

Event  47   Feminin 60 Metri Garduri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  2   Prelims
CSS Dinamo Buc12Cristache, Maria Clara1

CSM Bucuresti1219818 Mladinoiu, Sofia Ana2

ACS Atletis1210543 Creanga, Teea Gabriela3

LPS Satu Mare128338 Muresan, Sofia Ana4

LPS Braila1216477 Cotis, Stefania5

Col.Nat.Valcea129212 Nicolae Cotescu, Evelin Valentina6

CSS Dinamo Buc121637 Capsali, Miriam7

Seria   2 of  2   Prelims
CSS Od. Secuiesc12Gergen, Anna1

LPS Braila12Stanescu, Ioana2

CSS Od. Secuiesc12Szelyes, Hanna3

LPS Braila1216480 Preda, Maria Cristina4

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.129304 Robescu, Irina5

LPS Braila122822 Tabarac, Natalia Maria6

CSS Dinamo Buc121634 Tanase, Ilinca7
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Event  48   Masculin 60 Metri Garduri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  1   Prelims
CSSTecuci125543 Matei, Denis Sebastian2

LPS Braila1216476 Axinte, Matei Stefan3

CNOO-SS190 Buc121745 Neagu, Patrick Ionut4

LPS Braila1216479 Dicianu, Matei Iustin5

CSS Dinamo Buc121573 Gherasim, David6

CSSTecuci125553 Chis, Rares Valentin7

Event  49   Feminin 200 Metri Garduri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Baia Mare126659 Buteanu, Ioana1

Col.Nat.Valcea129212 Nicolae Cotescu, Evelin Valentina2

CS Giroc Chisoda129886 Macarie, Malina Mihaela3

LPS Satu Mare128338 Muresan, Sofia Ana4

CS Ceahlul P.Nt.12Andrei, Carla5

ACS Atletis1210543 Creanga, Teea Gabriela6

ACS Osorhei1223309 Blideran, Nadia Maria7

LPS Baia Mare12Buteanu, Ionela8

Event  50   Masculin 200 Metri Garduri U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSSTecuci125553 Chis, Rares Valentin2

CSM Bucuresti1219769 Carstinoiu, Rares Vlad3

LPS Braila122805 Ilie, Darius Viorel4

L.Al.Vlahuta Rm.12Enache, Emilian Valentin5

CSM DrobetaTr.126533 Iordache, Alexandru Ionut6

CSSTecuci125543 Matei, Denis Sebastian7

Event  51   Feminin 2000 Metri Mars U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Ceahlul P.Nt.1211280 Caruntu, Andreea1

LPS Botosani12Simion, Denisa2

CS Giroc Chisoda129857 Tistea, Sara Alexandra3

CS Giroc Chisoda129886 Macarie, Malina Mihaela4

LPS Botosani12Nicolau, Diana5

CS Giroc Chisoda129884 Baitz, Letitia6

LPS Botosani12Raiu, Ilinca7

CSS Lugoj128878 Rosu, Maya Maria8

Event  52   Masculin 3000 Metri Mars U13

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Suceava1212452 Dociu, David Ionut1

LPS Botosani1218660 Butnaru, Darius Ioan2

Event  53   Feminin Inaltime U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Baia Mare126607 Tocaci, Raluca1

CSS Soimii Sibiu128021 Hancas, Ema Ana2

CSS Nr 1 C-ta124403 Ibraim, Ema Anelis3

CSS Onesti122157 Matei, Ioana4

CSM Bucuresti1218406 Constantin, Alexandra Maria5

CS Rapid Buc.1216594 Anahara, Maria Yuuka6

CSM Pascani12Cojocariu, Daria Maria7

CSS 4 Buc.121368 Tudor, Anastasia8

CSS Dinamo Buc121634 Tanase, Ilinca9

Event  54   Masculin Inaltime U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
BH091221309 Sebestyen, Erik Ianis1

ACS Atletis1210525 Falcica, Stefan2

CSS 1 PajuraBuc1213005 Oncescu, Florin Efraim3

Event  55   Feminin Prajina U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS 1 PajuraBuc1213000 Cozmanciuc, Antonia1
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Event  57   Feminin Lungime U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Rezultat
LPS Tg. Mures126932 Topor, Anna Dorottya1

CSM Pascani12Puiu, Delia2

CSS 1 PajuraBuc1213002 Florea, Beatrice Ioana3

CSSTecuci125532 Balan, Delia Elena4

LPS Tg. Mures126930 Dosa, Greta Kira5

CSS Soimii Sibiu128021 Hancas, Ema Ana6

CSM Pascani12Covrig, Isabela Maria7

CSM Pascani1212284 Doroftei, Ioana8

CSM Pascani1212292 Husanu, Ginevra9

CSS Od. Secuiesc12File, Jazmin Cserne10

LPS Brasov12Munteanu, Ruxandra11

CS Rapid Buc.1216559 Vasiloiu, Natalia Maria12

CS Rapid Buc.1216605 Balanescu, Maia Elena13

CSS 5 Buc.121521 Minghel, Aida Maria14

CSM Bucuresti1218406 Constantin, Alexandra Maria15

CSS 4 Buc.121368 Tudor, Anastasia16

LPS Braila1216477 Cotis, Stefania17

LPS Tg. Mures126929 Siklodi, Ana Sophia18

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.129304 Robescu, Irina19

Flight   2 of  2   Rezultat
LPS Cetate Deva1214631 Pestesan, Oana Maria1

CS Rapid Buc.1216555 Serban, Ines Maria2

CSS Dinamo Buc121636 Cirstea, Andreea Catalina3

CSS Buzau1213415 Moloca, Ana Maria4

CS Rapid Buc.12859 Ghizdavet, Felicia Elena5

CSM Slatina1214053 Stanculet, Rebeca Elena6

CSM Slatina1214054 Georgescu, Maia7

CSS Dinamo Buc12Cristache, Maria Clara8

CSS Tulcea128689 Dore, Sofia Maria9

CSM Bucuresti12Urban, Maria10

CSS Dinamo Buc121637 Capsali, Miriam11

LPS Cetate Deva12Crisan, Claudia12

LPS Cetate Deva12Croitoru, Loredana13

CSM Slatina1214051 Cirstea, Alessia Maria14

CSS Dinamo Buc121635 Murariu, Cristina Georgiana15

CSS Tulcea128690 Ursu, Gabriela Iuliana16

CS Marta, Baia Mare1222702 Botiz, Maria17

LPS Cetate Deva12Branea, Sara18

LPS Cetate Deva12Slabu, Daria19

LPS Cetate Deva12Maris, Daria20

Event  58   Masculin Lungime U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Rapid Buc.12777 Tudor, Robert Andrei1

CSS Hunedoara126011 Mic, Sara Maria2

LPS Cetate Deva12Malea, Andrei3

LPS Cetate Deva1214642 Pascota, Mihai Laurentiu4

CSS Od. Secuiesc12Peter, Mihaly Gergo5

BH091221308 Rus, David Cristian6

CS Rapid Buc.1216611 Ivan, Gabriel Cristian7

LPS Tg. Mures126896 Simon, Karola8

ACS Atletis1210524 Nitu, Andrei9

CS Orasenesc Vol1217789 Ghica, Alexandru Gabriel10

ACS Atletis1210523 Turcanu, Razvan Alexandru11

ACS Atletis1210525 Falcica, Stefan12

LPS P.T. Craiova1212845 Enache, Edward Mario13

CSS Dinamo Buc121573 Gherasim, David14

CSS Bacau12Martin, Cezar15

CSS Od. Secuiesc12Sanduj, Endre16

LPS I.B.S. Buzau123334 Croitoru, Cezar Petrus17

CS Ceahlul P.Nt.1211281 Colcer, Stefan18

BH091221309 Sebestyen, Erik Ianis19

Event  59   Feminin Greutate U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Cetate Deva12Grosu, Miruna1

CSS C.Istrati Ca12Pupaza, Ana2

L.Al.Vlahuta Rm.12Margarit, Mioara Aynara3

CSS Alexandria1211535 Afende, Camelia Rebeca4

CSS Targoviste12Tanase, Elena Andreea6

LPS Tg. Mures126931 Matyus, Barbara7

CSS 6 Bucuresti121230 Popescu, Ioana Mihaela8

SCM Gloria Buzau1220162 Ungureanu, Alexia Nicoleta9

CSSTecuci125538 Coman, Georgiana10
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Event  60   Masculin Greutate U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Cetate Deva12Iuga, Bogdan1

LPS Baia Mare126662 Stenicica, Matei2

CSS Tulcea128676 Ursu, Stefano Cristian3

CA Roman12Chelaru, Eduard Alin4

CA Roman127160 Avadanii, Denis Stefan5

CSS Gloria Arad12569 Boliacu, Andrei Daniel6

CSS Soimii Sibiu128009 Albuletu, Andrei Albert7

CNOO-SS190 Buc121744 Vladan, Rares Alexandru8

CSS Tulcea128686 Mirica, Adrian Florin9

Event  61   Feminin Sulita U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Alexandria1211535 Afende, Camelia Rebeca1

CES Adjud12Gafton, Nicoleta2

CSS Onesti122168 Apetrei, Iustina3

CSM Ploiesti1215984 Tatarus, Karina Ioana4

CSS Targoviste1211135 Prodan, Maria Teodora5

CS Giroc Chisoda129884 Baitz, Letitia6

LPS Baia Mare12Buteanu, Ionela7

CSM Baia Mare126607 Tocaci, Raluca8

ACS Atletich Aiu1221601 Suteu, Raissa Karina9

LPS Baia Mare126659 Buteanu, Ioana10

Event  62   Masculin Sulita U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Giroc Chisoda1298952 Axinia, Andrei1

LPS Cetate Deva12Iuga, Bogdan2

CSS Soimii Sibiu128009 Albuletu, Andrei Albert3

CSS Buzau12Hritcu, Rafail4

Lic.Al.P.Il.Dej12Ludusan, Ionut5

CS Giroc Chisoda129883 Popa, Tudor Alexandru6

CSS Gloria Arad12569 Boliacu, Andrei Daniel7

CSS Tulcea128686 Mirica, Adrian Florin8

Event  63   Feminin Disc U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
SCM Gloria Buzau1220162 Ungureanu, Alexia Nicoleta1

CSS Targoviste12Tanase, Elena Andreea2

SCM Gloria Buzau1220159 Bizu, Daria Elena3

LPS Roman12Balint, Diana Maria4

LPS Roman12Bitu, Alexia Maria5

CSS Buzau1213416 Ivan, Mihnea6

CSSTecuci125538 Coman, Georgiana7

Event  64   Masculin Disc U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Giroc Chisoda129883 Popa, Tudor Alexandru1

CA Roman127160 Avadanii, Denis Stefan2

LPS Baia Mare126662 Stenicica, Matei3

Event  65   Feminin Ciocan U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
L.Al.Vlahuta Rm.12Margarit, Mioara Aynara1

LPS Roman12Bitu, Alexia Maria2

LPS Roman12Balint, Diana Maria3

CSSTecuci125532 Balan, Delia Elena4

Event  66   Masculin Ciocan U13

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS ViitorulVasl1211789 Nastasache, Narcis Constantin1

CA Roman12Chelaru, Eduard Alin2

CS Giroc Chisoda1298952 Axinia, Andrei3

Event  69   Tetrathlon: #1 Feminin 60 Metri C2

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
LPS Suceava12Bacrau, Karina3

CSM Slatina1214052 Zorzonel, Maria Violeta4

LPS Slatina127376 Cujba, Beatrice Elena5

CSS Bacau122080 Huluba, Sophia Maria6

LPS Constanta124533 Oglan, Antonia7

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
CSM Bistrita122558 Pascu, Anna Daniela3

CS Farul C-ta124270 Purcarea, Maria Adelina4

CS Botosani122935 Penciuc, Maya Antonia5

LPS Brasov12Patrascu, Olivia6
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Event  69   Tetrathlon: #2 Feminin Lungime C2

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Brasov12Patrascu, Olivia1

CSS Bacau122080 Huluba, Sophia Maria2

LPS Constanta124533 Oglan, Antonia3

LPS Suceava12Bacrau, Karina4

CS Botosani122935 Penciuc, Maya Antonia5

LPS Slatina127376 Cujba, Beatrice Elena6

CS Farul C-ta124270 Purcarea, Maria Adelina7

CSM Slatina1214052 Zorzonel, Maria Violeta8

CSM Bistrita122558 Pascu, Anna Daniela9

Event  69   Tetrathlon: #3 Feminin Super Weight C2

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Suceava12Bacrau, Karina1

CS Botosani122935 Penciuc, Maya Antonia2

LPS Brasov12Patrascu, Olivia3

LPS Slatina127376 Cujba, Beatrice Elena4

LPS Constanta124533 Oglan, Antonia5

CSM Bistrita122558 Pascu, Anna Daniela6

CSS Bacau122080 Huluba, Sophia Maria7

CS Farul C-ta124270 Purcarea, Maria Adelina8

CSM Slatina1214052 Zorzonel, Maria Violeta9

Event  69   Tetrathlon: #4 Feminin 600 Metri C2

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Slatina1214052 Zorzonel, Maria Violeta1

CSS Bacau122080 Huluba, Sophia Maria2

LPS Slatina127376 Cujba, Beatrice Elena3

CS Botosani122935 Penciuc, Maya Antonia4

LPS Brasov12Patrascu, Olivia5

CS Farul C-ta124270 Purcarea, Maria Adelina6

CSM Bistrita122558 Pascu, Anna Daniela7

LPS Suceava12Bacrau, Karina8

LPS Constanta124533 Oglan, Antonia9

Event  70   Tetrathlon: #1 Masculin 60 Metri C2

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Olimpia Buc.12686 Radulescu, Patrick Gabriel2

CSS Gloria Arad12568 Militaru, Razvan Andrei3

LPS Roman127208 Dobos, David4

CS Farul C-ta12Pata, Matei5

CNOO-SS190 Buc121783 Barbu, Marco Cristian6

CS Orasenesc Vol1213046 Jingan, Lucas Andrei7

Event  70   Tetrathlon: #2 Masculin Lungime C2

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Orasenesc Vol1213046 Jingan, Lucas Andrei1

CNOO-SS190 Buc121783 Barbu, Marco Cristian2

CSS Gloria Arad12568 Militaru, Razvan Andrei3

LPS Roman127208 Dobos, David4

CS Farul C-ta12Pata, Matei5

CS Olimpia Buc.12686 Radulescu, Patrick Gabriel6

Event  70   Tetrathlon: #3 Masculin Super Weight C2

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Roman127208 Dobos, David1

CSS Gloria Arad12568 Militaru, Razvan Andrei2

CNOO-SS190 Buc121783 Barbu, Marco Cristian3

CS Orasenesc Vol1213046 Jingan, Lucas Andrei4

CS Farul C-ta12Pata, Matei5

CS Olimpia Buc.12686 Radulescu, Patrick Gabriel6

Event  70   Tetrathlon: #4 Masculin 600 Metri C2

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CNOO-SS190 Buc121783 Barbu, Marco Cristian1

CSS Gloria Arad12568 Militaru, Razvan Andrei2

LPS Roman127208 Dobos, David3

CS Orasenesc Vol1213046 Jingan, Lucas Andrei4

CS Farul C-ta12Pata, Matei5

CS Olimpia Buc.12686 Radulescu, Patrick Gabriel6


